Table of Contents:
Red Tags  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4-5
Shadow Boards .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6-20
Tool Drawer Organizers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .21-22
Wellness & Sanitation Stations  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .23-26
Floor Tapes, Shapes & Stencils .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .27-31
Walk-on™ & Projection Floor Signs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .32-37
KPI & Communication Boards  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .38-40

• Manage and update on-going work place initiatives
• Assign job responsibilities, tasks, and duties
How to Order
1. Layout
Show us a basic layout or template of what you would like . We can print
your logo, full-color graphics, tables, grids, and more .
2. Size
Ranges from 24” x 36” up to 48” x 96” . Have a bigger project? Contact us!
3. Material
Tell us if you need magnetic receptive or non-magnetic .
Once we have all of your requirements in hand, we will
provide a quote and proof for your review.
Additional requirements.
• Do you need accessories to be included like a mobile stand or printed
magnets?
• Magnetic Dry Erase boards are available in 8 sizes with aluminum frames
and marker trays .
• Choose either wall-mounted or a double-sided board with mobile stand .
Communication & Production Boards
DON’T LET YOUR 5S NEEDS BE OVERWHELMING
Our Customer Support Team is here to help you every step of the way .
Call us today to get started!
Go beyond standard...
MAKE IT CUSTOM!
40
Documents & Label Holders
Self Adhesive Letters and Numbers
Ideal for identifying bins, equipment, doors, panels, poles, shelves, etc .
• Bold black letters on yellow background
• Made from pressure sensitive (vinyl-impregnated) cloth
• Adheres to most clean indoor and outdoor surfaces
*Add desired character to end of the Part Number
Job Ticket Holders
Protect and secure important documents .
• 8 mil ., rigid clear vinyl for easy visibility from either side of holder
• Center 1/4” reinforced brass eyelet for hanging
• Available in packs of 10 and 25
Magnetic Label Holders
Labeling made simple Magnetic “C” Channel Card Holders.
• 100% magnetic material assures total adhesion
Bin Label Holders
Universal system for plastic bins and totes .
• Self-adhesive back will adhere to any space age
plastic or metal container
• Clear bar code compatible window protects from
dirt and moisture for accurate scanning every time
Label Inserts for Bin and Magnetic Label Holders
• 8-1/2” x 11” pre-perforated laser stock sheets
CHARACTER
HEIGHT
CHARACTERS
IN A STRIP
LETTER PART
NUMBER
NUMBER PART
NUMBER
5/8” 32 LPS3* NPS3*
1” 10 LPS4* NPS4*
2” 10 LPS5* NPS5*
3” 6 LPS6* NPS6*
4” 5 LPS7* NPS7*
PART NO. SIZE QUANTITY
LN148 1” x 3” 300/pack
LN149 2” x 4” 150/pack
LN150 3” x 5” 200/pack
LN151 4” x 6” 100/pack
LN152 13/16” x 8” 600/pack
LN153 1-5/8” x 8” 300/pack
LN154 2” x 9” 150/pack
PART NO. SIZE QUANTITY
LN136 6” x 9” 25/pack
LN137 9” x 12” 25/pack
LN138 11” x 14” 10/pack